
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7075 7625 7350

Gujarat Amreli Khambha Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6005 7170 6975

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6900 7375 7150

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6900 7300 7100

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6900 7300 7100

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6250 7105 6680

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7500 6500

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7095 7535 7250

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6841 7651 7250

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5120 7280 7000

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7450 7150

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 6500 7000 6750

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6500 7250 6875

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6000 7000 6580

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5590 7150 6370

Haryana Hissar Narnaund Other 7500 7680 7650

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6600 6600 6600

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 6000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6395 7590 7455

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6100 6800 6699

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 7100 7400 7400

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 7500 7650 7600

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton 7600 7771 7771

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7535 7525

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 5787 7000 6900

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 4700 7470 7470

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6785 7675 7375

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7000 7000

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7200 7310 7290

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 6900 7230 7150
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